
Pos 

AGONISTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 

Num. 

518 
53 

611 
283 
932 
553 

Nome 

GALLONI GIAN MARIA 
INCERTI DELMONTE LUCA 
PETRAZZOLI SIMONE 
MARGINI PATRIK 
ARTONI MATTEO 
ATTANASIO MATTEO 

Classe 

AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 
AGONISTI 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
380 
360 
340 

0 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
160 
180 

0 

R2.  

250 
220 
180 
200 
160 

0 

Club 

LESIGNANO MX ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
KAIJU RACING TEAM AS
MOTORMIX RACING TEA
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A
MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN
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Pos 

ESPERTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Num. 

389 
230 
220 
917 
641 
385 

Nome 

FERRARI GIONATA 
PELATI FILIPPO 
STURARO LORENZO 
BECCARI FEDERICO 
MASINI ANDREA 
GUGLIELMI THOMAS 

Classe 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
380 
360 
340 
300 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
160 
180 
150 

R2.  

250 
220 
180 
200 
160 
150 

Club 

FUTURO FUORISTRADA 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
FUORI STRADA FINALES
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RAC
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
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Pos 

AMATORI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Num. 

501 
734 
104 
134 
192 
145 
227 

*272 
273 

Nome 

BAGNI NICOLA 
BAGNI ANDREA 
FERRARI GIANMARCO 
MATTIOLI FILIPPO 
CASSANELLI FABIO 
VENEZIANI ALESSANDRO 
PIRAZZOLI FEDERICO 
CRASNICOV LORIS 
TORRI TIZIANO 

Classe 

AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

Punti totali 

470 
450 
420 
340 
340 
300 
280 
250 
130 

R1.  

250 
200 
220 
160 
180 
150 
140 
120 
130 

R2.  

220 
250 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 
130 

0 

Club 

MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
PIGARELLA MULTISPOR
CM TEAM ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
CM TEAM ASD 
MC CREMONA 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Num. 
324 
867 
582 
210 
696 
316 
156 
407 
107 
383 

*385 
84 
43 
94 

908 

Nome 
VICINI MICHELE 
STEFANI MATTIA 
CAGRANDI ALESSIO 
GRIMALDI DANIELE 
GAETANI DANIELE 
ROMEO SAMUELE 
ZILIANI ANDREA 
CASTELLANI ADRIANO 
BORGATTI GIACOMO 
CARNEVALE DANIELE 
RIVOLTINI STEFANO 
CIPRIANI GUIDO 
VENEZIANI ANDREA 
SULIS TOMMASO 
ZIOTTI LORENZO 

Classe 
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO

Cilindrata 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

Punti totali 
470 
470 
400 
340 
300 
300 
300 
250 
230 
225 
220 
205 
180 
174 

84 

R1.  
220 
250 
200 
160 
140 
150 
180 
110 
100 
130 
120 

95 
90 
87 
84 

R2.  
250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
120 
140 
130 

95 
100 
110 

90 
87 
-- 

Club 
PIGARELLA MULTISPOR
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEA
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCO
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
PIGARELLA MULTISPOR

BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
FUTURO FUORISTRADA 
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
FUTURO FUORISTRADA 
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